PUBLIC SCHOOL FINANCE

ACT OF 1994 STATE SHARE
June 2019 - 2020

C D COLORADO
DEPARTMENT of EDUCATION

Run Date: 06/18/2020

State Equal Monthly Payment Report

DISTRICT: Hi-Plains R-23

Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Net Month Prior Month's Variance Total Projected Year-to-Date Remaining State

Funding Swap Charter Debt Audit CSlI Other Payment Payment State Share State Paid Share to be Paid
July $ 85,839.56 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 85,839.56 $0.00 $ 85,839.56 $ 1,030,074.75 $ 85,839.56 $944,235.19
August $ 85,839.56 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 85,839.56 $ 85,839.56 $0.00 $1,030,074.75 $171,679.12 $ 858,395.63
September $ 85,839.56 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 85,839.56 $ 85,839.56 $0.00 $ 1,030,074.75 $ 257,518.68 $ 772,556.07
October $ 85,839.56 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 85,839.56 $ 85,839.56 $0.00 $1,030,074.75 $ 343,358.24 $ 686,716.51
November $ 85,839.56 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 85,839.56 $ 85,839.56 $0.00 $ 1,030,074.75 $429,197.80 $ 600,876.95
December $ 81,908.26 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 81,908.26 $ 85,839.56 -$ 3,931.30 $ 1,002,555.62 $511,106.06 $ 491,449.56
January $81,908.08 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $81,908.08 $81,908.26 -$0.18 $ 1,002,554.55 $593,014.14 $ 409,540.41
February $ 81,908.08 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 81,908.08 $ 81,908.08 $0.00 $ 1,002,554.55 $674,922.22 $ 327,632.33
March $81,908.08 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $81,908.08 $81,908.08 $0.00 $ 1,002,554.55 $ 756,830.30 $ 245,724.25
April $ 81,908.08 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 81,908.08 $ 81,908.08 $0.00 $ 1,002,554.55 $ 838,738.38 $163,816.17
May $81,908.09 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $81,908.09 $81,908.08 $0.01 $ 1,002,554.55 $ 920,646.47 $81,908.08
June $ 81,905.98 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.01 $ 81,905.99 $ 81,908.09 -$2.10 $1,002,552.45 $1,002,552.45 $0.00
TOTALS : $ 1,002,552.45 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.01



